Hatch Embroidery 3 -
Digitizer

Design Worksheet

Design:To the beach - S2.EMB
Height: 125.2 mm

Width: 171.6 mm

Stitches: 13,671

Colors: 9

Color changes: 8

Trims: 15

Hoop:

Fabric type: Pure Cotton

Total bobbin:

Required stabilizer: Topping:

Backing: Tear Away x 2
30.74m

© N>R DN 2]

i

Color Sequence:

[+
(e
©
(]
=
O
o
fo}
D

1758
1647
1703
1927

201
1800
1783

211
1801

Name Chart

Grizzly Bear Madeira PolyNeon 40
Mantis Madeira PolyNeon 40
Fir Madeira PolyNeon 40
Shiny Penny Madeira PolyNeon 40
Pink Janome

Emerald Black Madeira PolyNeon 40
Dark Raspberry Madeira PolyNeon 40
Pale Pink Janome

Super White Madeira PolyNeon 40




