

Design: To the beach - S2.EMB

Height: 125.2 mm
 Width: 171.6 mm
 Stitches: 13,671
 Colors: 9
 Color changes: 8
 Trims: 15
 Hoop:
 Fabric type: Pure Cotton
 Required stabilizer: Topping:
 Backing: Tear Away x 2
 Total bobbin: 30.74m

Color Sequence:

#	Color	Code	Name	Chart
1.	52	1758	Grizzly Bear	Madeira PolyNeon 40
2.	70	1647	Mantis	Madeira PolyNeon 40
3.	63	1703	Fir	Madeira PolyNeon 40
4.	48	1927	Shiny Penny	Madeira PolyNeon 40
5.	5	201	Pink	Janome
6.	97	1800	Emerald Black	Madeira PolyNeon 40
7.	10	1783	Dark Raspberry	Madeira PolyNeon 40
8.	7	211	Pale Pink	Janome
9.	94	1801	Super White	Madeira PolyNeon 40

